TTAOFER2HES WBELEF Bl

®
gﬁa 2011 2012 WEEKLY REPORT ‘{é

12:30 13:30
5-45 i
=1 |
TEL:(0568)81-8498 FAX:(0568)82-0265 e ﬁ
E-mail ksgi-rc@gaea.och.ne.jp ' i

i i

hETB ST

ROTARY SONG

|
()
|
()
2 15 84.1%
o
[ 1 °
2
2012 2 25 12:45
o
o
o
2 2 o
o
7 o
o
11 30 18

http:/www.kasugai-rc.jp E-mail Kksqgi-rc@gaea.ocn.ne.jp




1932

2.26

20

2.26

10

11

3000

540



KASUGAI

12

14 15 ( )

KASUGAI
| JAPAN



